LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
PURCHASING: (916) 568-3071 ACCOUNTING: (916) 568-3065

FAX: (916) 568-3145 PURCHASE ORDERNO 0001067064

/ e : Date Revision Page

A Ll 05/21/2012 Lo~ 08/30/72012 L
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via

NET 30 Shipping Point Beat. Metho i
Reference: Location / Dept |
760323 PACTOL POONV 04CYPH235 ENGLISH |
Vendor: 0000016971
B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
420 NINTH AVE RECEIVING :
NEW YORK NY 10001 10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
Phone:  (800) 947-8003 United States
Fax: (800) 858-5517
; 1 Bill To: 1919 Spanos Court
email: www.bhphotovided.com Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States
Tax Exempt? N S? 5 ;5} E é gf&f [} f ;«5 L 2 - J;ja
Line-Sch Hem/Descripiion / " PO Price  Exiended Amt Due Dale i
1- 1 LCD SAMSUNG 400FP-3 40"SYNCMSTR FLAT 1,00 EA 603 .55 803 .55 05/30/2012
PANEL-WSIREG SA400FP3 400FP3
2- 1 MOUNT CHIEF MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT 1.00 EA 108.00 108.00 05/30/2012
WALL /REG CHMTMU
MTMU
3- 1 PLAYER SAMSUNG SLD-IN MODULE 40GB 1.00  EA 616,05 610.05 05/30/2002
MED FOR FP-3, SASIMNTG4
4- 1 SHIPPING 1.00 EA 50.15 50 .15 05/30/2012

BID # 383821980 DATED §/8/12

8/30/12 - VP
LINE 3 - CHANGE DESCRIPTION

VENDOR SUBSTITUTE ON PLAYER MODEL.. PREVIOUS MODEL DISCONTINUED BY MFR. REF: ORDER# 400413860

8/22/12
AS PER JOANY HARMAN'S EMAIL DATED 8/30/12

DO NOT SEND CHANGE ORDER TO VENDOR

BY Acct Fd - QOrg Prog.  Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 6490 12 FL.VI.BSKI: 64900 0006GC 576 1,728,668

Sub Total Amount

1,611.75

Sales Tax Amount

117,583

Total PG Amount

1,72%.68

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshiproents will not be accepted uniess authorized by Buyer prior fo shiprment.




Change Order Request

£

L ovid

v

< 3(’ (0

PO # 0001067064 Request Date: 08/30/12 College/Dept: FLC

Vendor Name B&H PHOTO VIDEO Vendor #0000016971 Ymit Hal

(one PO per request)

] Change description on line #3 to PLAYER SAMSUNG SLD-IN MOD ULE 40GB MED
FOR FP-3, SASIMNT64 lék -

[X] DO NOT SEND CHANGE ORDER TO VENDOR TS ¢ o P

. tond o wtd
VR g Y IVE
Comments to be added: VENDOR SUBSTITUTE ON PLAYER MODEL. PR EVIOUS MODEL 100 o

DISCONTINUED BY MFR. REF: ORDER 400413860 8/22/12 T
ONCfECH €~

OTHER: o (Lelewad.

New PO Total = NO CHANGE

,5,4} . . ) ;! .
VYT by oY
Completed should be forwarded via e-mail by an authorized signer to the DO — Purchasing mailbox. UM g(ﬂ‘ !

7

// E O - Henelo )!f oV 4/) (A N



Haney, Brenda

From: Hindi, David

Sent: Wednesday, August 22, 2012 1:48 PM

To: Haney, Brenda

Subject: FW: B&H Photo Order Confirmation for Order #400413860

Sent: Wednesday, August 22, 2012 1:27 PM
To: Hindi, David
Subject: B&H Photo Order Confirmation for Order #400413860

4720 Ninth Avenue, New York, NY 10001
www.bhphotovideo.com

800 - 221 - 5743

212 - 239 - 7765

Dear LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIS,

Thank you for your order. Below is a confirmation of the recent order you placed with us.

Order Number: 400413860
Purchase Order: 0001067064.
Billing Address: KALDAN]

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIS
1919 SPANOS CT.

SACRAMENTO, CA 95825
9165683113

Shipping Address:  RECEIVING
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM, CA 95630

9165683071 e

Shipping Method: » i)f,{‘x' i Q .
Item Qty Item Deséﬁbtion Price  Total Price
SASIMNT64 1.00 SLD-IN MODULE 40GB MED PLAYER FOR FP-3 610.05 610.05

Usuaily ships in 7-14 days

Subtotal: 610.05
Shipping Charges: 12.85
Taxes: 0.00

Total: 622.90

Payment Type Amount
OPEN ACCOUNT 622.90

1n most instances we begin processing your order shortly after you submit your order. Please review the
information and verify that everything is correct. If any modifications or deletions are necessary you MUST
contact us via PHONE ONLY, at 800-221-5743 or 212-239-7765. Please refer to your order number when
calling us. Orders CANNOT be changed, cancelled or updated based on E-mail requests.

All orders are subject to verification.




Change Order Request
5 1 dfz,{?/nz!(m, y

%\//g N{
PO # 0001067064 Request Date: 08/30/12 College/Dept: FLC
Vendor Name B&H PHOTO VIDEO Vendor #0000016971  YMT  HAD
(one PO per request) e B
D<) Change description on line #3 to PLAYER SAMSUNG SLD-IN MODULE 40GB MED -
FOR FP-3, SASIMNT64 Affe LD
DO NOT SEND CHANGE ORDER TO VENDOR ”,W*) ) (/7434/ D

dond wuld
J we o] ”NJWKL

Comments fo be added: VENDOR SUBSTITUTE ON PLAYER MODEL. PREVIOUS MODEL 0 (/@u
DISCONTINUED BY MFR. REF: ORDER# 400413860 8/22/12
ONL/ €N £ =
OTHER: and (] e/{? e
VT o ey

Completed should be forwarded via e-mail by an authorized signer to the DO — Purchasing mailbox.

New PO Total = NO CHANGE

g{ 2% QQ/M /Q‘,E/m.;;(}“' 10 LD ‘{mi»’z‘/y\,(;@(&; }0 0oL ()(/(( W\

C;i{,()/?/ﬂ/\}‘“{’r g Stedv .



Haney, Brenda

From: Hindi, David

Sent: Wednesday, August 22, 2012 1:48 PM

To: Haney, Brenda

Subject: FW: B&H Photo Order Confirmation for Order #400413860

From: B&H Photo [mailto:ord-status@bhphotovideo.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 22, 2012 1:27 PM

To: Hindi, David

Subject: B&H Photo Order Confirmation for Order #400413860

420 Ninth Avenue, New York, NY 10001
www.bhphotovideo.com
800 - 221 - 5743
12 - 239 - 7765

Dear LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIS,

Thank you for your order. Below is a confirmation of the recent order you placed with us.

Order Number: 400413860
Purchase Order: 0001067064.
Billing Address: KALDAN]J

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIS
1919 SPANOS CT.

SACRAMENTO, CA 95825
9165683113

Shipping Address:  RECEIVING

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE . )
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY - { ) .,(/ 2
FOLSOM, CA 95630 M@Q,é)‘f’p/ ) )/()’("é:w‘ [Tt
9165683071 e ¢ . ) -
Shipping Method: P SN j(/)/(é/()wi).. ,
Item Qty Item Des&?;tion Price  Total Price
SASIMNT64 1.00 SLD-IN MODULE 40GB MED PLAYER FOR FP-3 610.05 610.05

Usually ships in 7-14 days

Subtotal: 610.05
Shipping Charges: 12.85
Taxes: 0.00

Total: 622.90

Payment Type Amount
OPEN ACCOUNT 622.90

In most instances we begin processing your order shortly after you submit your order. Please review the
information and verify that everything is correct. If any modifications or deletions are necessary you MUST »
contact us via PHONE ONLY, at 800-221-5743 or 212-239-7765. Please refer to your order number when
calling us. Orders CANNOT be changed, cancelled or updated based on E-mail requests.

All orders are subject to verification.



Haney, Brenda

From: Haney, Brenda

Sent: Monday, August 20, 2012 8:17 AM

To: Hindi, David

Subject: RE: 390637550_B&H PHOT VIDEO_PO# 0001067064 _[INE#3
Importance: High

Hi David - Thanks for the update. No worries regarding timeline — we are holding all payments in this PO, until B&H can
fulfill order, and/or resolve otherwise.

Thank you,

Bremdow Hoaney
FL.C Business Services
916.608.6635

From: Hindi, David

Sent: Friday, August 17, 2012 9:25 PM
To: Haney, Brenda

Subject: FW: 390637550

Hi Brenda,
As an update, please see the email string below. | contacted B&H and was informed the item was discontinued. Nice of
them to let me know, especially after | phoned for a status update on several occasions. Their response each time was

that the item was on back order.

| then contacted Samsung and was informed that a new model is replacing the previous model and that it was already
available. | called B&H back and informed them of this information. The email below is their response.

| will keep trying to find out if the cost is the same and when it will be delivered. | will work on a change order as soon as |
get a chance. Please be patient, | am scrambling to finish some installations at EDC & RCC and will get working on this
as soon as time permits.

Thanks!

David

From: Hindi, David

Sent: Wednesday, August 15, 2012 9:30 PM
To: Helen Savranskaya

Subject: RE: 390637550

Thanks for all your help Helen! Does this mean that the price will L e the same? Also, if in stock, when can we expect to
receive it?

Thanks again for all your help with this!

David Hindi

Media Services
Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630
916-608-6610



Jul 30 12 - 02:51:54 PM B&H Photo-Video INC 212-239-7759 Page 1 of 3

FAX MESSAGE FROM:

O

ey o -
O e c ()

PHOTO - VIDEQ - PRO AUDIO Z(/ o

420 Ninth Avenue - New York, Ny 10001
Phone: 212 239-7760 ~ Fax: 212 239-7747

http://www.bhphotovideo.com

E %%%Kﬁ (iaiyﬁﬁ,daw Eigkﬁuuw;wﬁkﬁ ‘*)/ﬂ }anf“ fhﬁsiy

Wl afe . 0 accepdecd
Onge (% (suk) L0 Qawvd ards =7 e
Dbewdl — Po wilh be O do B UL

Date: 07/30/2012 Pages Following: 2 % ﬁ%ﬁ

Sent By: IBNEE N

/ o,
. . o A s K
Elianna Markovic f NSy

iy
Attention: .~ B\ P .
accounts’payable 19162863636

Note: looking for payment

eliannam@bhphoto.com ext5586

Order Number: 390637550

Contents property of B&H Photo-Video, Inc. and may not be distributed or reproduced without permission




Jul 30 '12 - 02:51:54 PM

B&H Photo-Video INC 212-239-7759 Page 3 of 3

)

(B

PHOTO - VIDEO - PRO AUDIO

420 Ninth Avenue, New York, NY 10001 ¢ Fax: 212.239.7770 » BandH.com

1-212 444-5000 "1-212 444-5070
1-800 947-9910 1-800 947-1183

DIGITAL
PHOTO

1-212 444-6700
1-800 947-9978

1-212 444-6600
1-800 947-9950

“he Professional’s Source

Remittance Address: B&H Photo-Video Remittance Processing Center  P.O. Box 28072, New York, NY 10087-8072

IIRE

KALDAN]

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIS
1919 SPANOS CT.

SACRAMENTO, CA 95825

Sold To:

Bill Phone: (916)568-3113
Work Phone: (916)568-3074 Ext: 000000

Invoice No.: 62124823

Invoice Date: 07/10/12
Ship To: RECEIVING

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY -
FOLSOM, CA 95630 {'H)Lﬂi)
- o
M 7

- DrderNo |1 Customer Uode:: Lerm | Order Date:
390637550 1594475 30DAY 06/06/12
1 1 SAMSUNG 400FP-3 40"SYNCMSTR‘%‘LQ\9 FLATPA"NEL SAL00FP3 803.55 803.55
Salesperson Code: 266 . \
% WY
SERIAL #: Z36HHCJC100206 | \\f
This Is A Special Order Item, And Is Not Returnable.
-
+ Backorder To Follow (\%
P \/ :fv} 4
{\L S
y Y
vV,
W
i A
p
4
Sub-Total: $803.55
Shipping & Handling: $44.93




LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
PURCHASING: (916) 538-3071 ACCOUNTING: (916) 568-3065

FAX: (916) 568-3145 - PURCHASE ORDER NO 0001067064

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS, TERMS

AND CONDITIONS, Date Fevision Page
05/31/2012 . [
pPayment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
HET 30 Shipping Point Best Metho
Reference: Location / Dept
760523 PACTOL POONY 04CYPHRAG ENGLISH

Vendor: 0000016971

B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO Ship To:

420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001

Phone:  (800) 947-8003
Fax: (800) 858-5517

Bill To:
email: www.bhphotovideo.com

Tax Exempt? N

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
TCEIVING

10 COLLEGE PARKWAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

United States

1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

1500 o |32

Line-Sch ltem/Description T Quanmy UOM PO Price Exte)nded At Due Date |

1 1 LCD SAMSUNG 400FP-3 40"SYNCMSTR FLAT ' 100 EA j _803.55 §03.55 05/30/2012
PANEL-WSIREG SA400FP3 400FF3 = Podiy g 1

2- 1 MOUNT CHIEF MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT 106.00 106.00 05/30/2012
WALL /REG CHMTMU T T
sy Redo (] s

31 gwj ! (“‘) PLAYER SAMSUNG SLD-IN MODULE 40GB 1.00 EA 610.05% 610.05 05/20/2012

MED F/550DXLREG SASIMNT SIMNT
4.1 SHIPPING 1.00 EA 90.15 90.15 05/30/2012

e
RN oY .
BID # 3835821980 DATED 5/8/12 » W,,)h_; } ( ( (‘ @f {

A Lues puot be
?@@ﬂn?ﬂww ﬁ
v D
MK

BY Acct Fd Qg Prog - Sub Proj Amount
GENIE'D 6490 12 FL.VI . BSKL £4900 00000 576F 1,729.68

Lihea L 70 ol

verification of thig purchase order can be made using the Los Riocs Commuanit
1f you have any questions, please contact the Purchesing Office at (916€)568

‘Fttp://www,Lumr‘os.edu/purchasing/povalidat;cn

%( MO feme L1, L2 L
Cudite PO owild e ne fueene

ok

Sub Total Amount o 1,811.75
Sales Tax Amount 117.93
Total PO Amount | 1,729.68
BYear

2012 o : o

vy College District web site listed below.
3071 g ‘

Al shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted urless a athorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

ceiving | »rémegai the site. Failure to do so will
3 authorized Receivir

Room personnel. Recelpt of
CERYMENT TERMS NET 30
¢ reguired by law




N

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
American River College « Cosumnes River College « Folsom Lake College ¢ Sacramento City College
PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

APPLICABLE LAW: The contract resulting from this order shall be governed by the laws of the State of California

COMPLETION OF ORDERS: LRCCD reserves the right to withhold payment until order is completed.

DISCOUNTS: Please show cash payment discount offered on your invoice in connection with any discount offered, time will be computed from date of delivery
of the supplies or equipment, or from date correct invoices are received in the office specified by LRCCD if the latter date is later than the date of delivery.
Payment is deemed to be made for the purpose of earning discount, on the date payment is mailed or on behalf of LRCCD.

INVOICES: Invoices shall be prepared and submitted in duplicate unless otherwise specified. Invoices shall contain Purchase order number, date, description of
items, sizes and quantities, unit prices, extended totals, place and date of delivery. Invoices or vouchers not on printed bill heads shall be signed by the
CONTRACTOR or person furnishing the supplies or services. Every invoice shall be properly itemized. If LRCCD has not received billing for product or
services within a one year period LRCCD will not be held responsible for satisfying the debt.

CHANGES: No change or modification in terms, quantities, or specifications may be made without express authorization in writing from the LRCCD Purchasing
Office and signed by the parties hereto, and no oral understanding or agreement not incorporated herein shall be binding on any of the parties hereto. If unit cost
of any item exceeds the amount shown by 10% or $250.00 whichever is less do not ship. Contact LRCCD Purchasing at the phone number provided.

BILL OF LADING: If Bill of Lading is applicable to this order, send originals to “Ship to” address and duplicate Bill of Lading with invoices to “Bill to” address.
All correspondence, invoices, bills of lading, shipping memos, packages, etc., must show purchase order number. If factory shipment, advise factory to comply.
TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Invoices for prepaid transportation charges must be supported by original receipted expense bills.

FOB POINT AND FREIGHT CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on this order, all items shall be delivered FOB Destination. No charge for delivery,
drayage, express, parcel post, packing, cartage, insurance, license fees, permits, or for any other purpose will be paid by LRCCD unless expressly included and
itemized in the order. Unless otherwise shown, on “FOB Shipping Point” transactions, CONTRACTOR shall arrange for lowest cost transportation, prepay and
add freight to invoice and furnish supporting freight bills if the amount exceeds $50.00. On “FOB Shipping Point” transactions, should any shipments under this
purchase order be received by LRCCD in a damaged condition and any related freight loss and damage claims filed against the carrier or carriers be wholly or
partially declined with the inference that damage was the result of the act of the shipper such as inadequate packaging or loading or some inherent defect in the
equipment and/or material, CONTRACTOR on request of LRCCD shall at CONTRACTOR’s own expense assist LRCCD in establishing carrier liability by
supplying evidence that the equipment and/or materials was properly constructed, manufactured, packaged, and secured to withstand normal transportation
conditions. Shipments that are California intrastate in nature and where freight is to be borne by LRCCD shall be tendered to carriers with written instructions that
rate and charges may not exceed the lowest lawful rates on file with the California Public Utilities Commission.

PATENT INDEMNITY: The CONTRACTOR shall hold LRCCD, its officers, agents and employees harmless from alleged liability of any nature or kind,
including costs and attorney fees and expenses, for infringement or use of any copyrighted or uncopyrighted composition, secret process, patented or unpatented
invention, article or appliance furnished or used in connection with the contract or purchase order.

TAXES: Certain articles sold to LRCCD are exempt from certain Federal excise taxes. LRCCD will reimburse the CONTRACTOR for, or pay directly, all
California State and local sales and use taxes applicable to this purchase.

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER: The acceptance of this purchase order by a supplier of goods and services is a certification that such supplier complies
with all provisions of executive order 11246 and is an equal opportunity employer.

GENERAL SAFETY ORDERS: All materials, supplies and services sold to LRCCD shall conform to the general safety orders of the State of California. All
materials, except as otherwise specified, must be new and of the best quality of their respective kinds.

INDEMNIFICATION: CONTRACTOR shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless LRCCD, its trustees, officers, agents, employees and volunteers, from any
and all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, damages, penalties, breaches of this agreement, infringement of patent rights, costs, expenses, violations of
employee occupational health and safety laws, attorney fees, losses or liability, property damage, personal injuries to or death of persons, arising out of, alleged to
have arisen out of, or relating in any way to CONTRACTOR’s work to be performed under this agreement, except if caused solely by the negligence of LRCCD.
TERMINATION: LRCCD may terminate this agreement and be relieved of the payment of any consideration to CONTRACTOR should CONTRACTOR fail to
perform the covenants herein contained at the time and in the manner herein provided. In the event of such termination LRCCD may proceed with the work in
any manner deemed proper by LRCCD. The cost to LRCCD shall be deducted from any sum due the CONTRACTOR under this agreement and the balance if
any, shall be paid the CONTRACTOR upon demand.

ASSIGNMENT: Without the written consent of LRCCD, this agreement is not assignable by CONTRACTOR either in whole or in part.

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS: CONTRACTOR must comply with Public Contract Code.

CA LABOR CODE: Pursuant to Section 1700, and following, the CONTRACTOR shall pay not less than the prevailing rate of per diem wages as determined by
the Director of the California Department of Industrial Relations. Copies of such prevailing rate of per diem wages are on file at the Business Office of the Los
Rios Community College District, 1919 Spanos Court, Sacramento, CA 95825. Those copies shall be made available to any interested party upon request. The
CONTRACTOR shall forfeit, as penalty to the LRCCD, Fifty Dollars ($50.00) for each calendar day or portion thereof, for each workman paid less than the
stipulated prevailing rates for any work done under the contract by him/her or by any subcontractor under him, in violation of the provisions of such Labor Code.
NOTICE: Your employees may be exposed to hazardous substances during the course of their work while on LRCCD property. For additional information on
the hazardous substances that your employees may be exposed to contact the LRCCD General Services Department at (916) 568-3048.

INSURANCE: CONTRACTOR shall, at all times, maintain in full force and effect the following insurance: Workers” Compensation, Commercial General
Liability, Auto Liability, and Professional Liability if licensed professional. Policy limits for each shall be at least $1,000,000 AND $3,000,000 AGGREGATE
for bodily injury, personal injury and property damage. Any combination of General Liability and Excess Coverage can be combined to meet the Aggregate.
LRCCD shall be named as an additional insured on CONTRACTOR’s policies. The CONTRACTOR shall provide a certificate of insurance and required
endorsements to comply with this section at least 15 days prior to commencement of work under this contract. The certificate shall state that LRCCD will be given
30 days notice of any material change or cancellation in coverage.

DISQUALIFIED EMPLOYEES: CONTRACTOR shall ensure that persons who perform services on LRCCD property have not been convicted of any felony, or
any controlled substance offense or any sex offense as those terms are defined by Education Code section 87008-87010. If LRCCD determines that any person
employed by CONTRACTOR to work on LRCCD property is incompetent, unfaithful, intemperate, disorderly, abusive or is otherwise unsatisfactory,
CONTRACTOR shall cause that employee to be removed from working on LRCCD property immediately, and that person shall not be employed again on
LRCCD property.

WORK AUTHORIZATION: Prior to LRCCD’s acceptance of this Agreement, CONTRACTORs who are not U.S. citizens must provide verification of (a) work
authorization status from the appropriate U.S. Department of State; (b) a copy of their U.S. visa; (c) the number of days present in the U.S.; and (d) tax treaty
status. LRCCD shall not make any payments to CONTRACTOR unless CONTRACTOR holds the appropriate U.S. visa. CONTRACTOR is responsible for
ensuring they are in possession of the appropriate visa.

WARRANTY: CONTRACTOR expressly warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor shall conform to the requirements set forth or
incorporated into this order and any applicable industry standards or requirements, shall be merchantable and free from defects in workmanship, materials and/ or
design (including latent defects), and shall perform as specified. CONTRACTOR further warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor will
be fit and sufficient for the particular purposes intended by LRCCD. Unless agreed upon otherwise between LRCCD and CONTRACTOR, the warranty period
shall be the longer of: (a) any express warranty included in this service agreement; (b) one year after the materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor are
accepted by LRCCD; or (c) any warranty period provided under any applicable California law.




istrict

Page . of .~
Req. No. y
e O pATE P.O.NO.
Approved VENDOR DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
Forma ADDRESS A WA
L . Location Code
EOB. cITy - STATE 2P

PHONE (/L. %

College/District Location Departmen'r

FAX L L SN
Division Date Required
DESCRIPTION ORDERED AMOUNT
ITEM GIVE COMPLETE DE w:(,HIPTICJi“! INCLUDINO C/H NO. & SIZES QUANTITY UNIT JUNIT PRICE| TOTAL PRICE
*Use additional pa ¢ 56 yee yequisition number.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Purcha Charged o © 3 . -
This purchase rs in compliance with the requrremenis of : {alesTax
’ ; ProgramName &7 ¢ i
L For granis/special projects et ‘
Program Director/Coordinator Signature Project/Grant Number T@i’@
Program Goal/Objective Number/Explanation
I hereby certify the itern%/services listed above are to be obtained in ] )
accordance with District Regulation 8323, Section 4, Conflict of Interest, and | . / / L A T
all other applicable district, state, and federal policies, rules, regulations and Bus. Unit Account”  Fund Org N
laws. ) : ne - 9
REQUESTED BY: TYPED/PRINT DATE Program  Sub-Class BY Proj/Grnt Amount (
REQUESTED BY: SIGNATURE DATE Bus. Unit  Account® Fund Org
AUTHORIZED:  DEANORAUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE Program $ub Class BY Pror/()rn‘t Amount .
: F i ¢ SRR g >
P ey O sy ; reption - Forpqurpmentpurchasesover $?00 (Ac:muntﬁsmﬂ 6495 andcompuiers); P
APPROVED: VICE PRESIDENT ADMINISTRATION ‘;’DATE : complem the area below indicating the final locatioft whery qurpmgn} ?’I," lg;;{hgl.g,&v@‘c?ﬂ j\'i
1
| Location Code | I
|
GS #1127 08006 » 1 Buﬂdlng %
District Office: White College Requesting. Yellow Roequestor: Pink




BNH_quote

Government, Education, and Corporate Department
For Prlcmg Requests Purchase Orders, and Customer Service:

800 &58 5517
212~ 239~7’759

800-947- 8003
2"i2 239~ )503

4 [ducatmn enaithids@bhphoto.com
(orporate corporatesa!es@bhphut() com

Federal Government: gsa@bhphoto.com
State and Locak: hlddept@hhphoto com

_d

The Professional’s Source

Prices /Mfe Valid Unm: 05/08/12 Hnd Nou % 6 21980
Sold To: Ship To:
Folsom Lake College Folsom Lake College
10 College Pkwy 19 College Pkwy
Attn: Business Services Attn: Business Services
FOLSOM, CA 95630 FOLSOM, CA 95630
Bill Phone:  (916)608-6610 (916)608-6610
Date Customer Code Terms Salesperson Ship Via
047T6/12 36735307 N/A 080 MULTIPLE
L rd = Des 0 AtaiDOH S e A oU
1 SAMSUNG 400FP-3 40"SYNCMSTR LCD FLAT PANEL-WS/REG SA4é)F(’)F’P3 803.55 503.55
This Is A Special Order ltem, And Is Not Returnable. i‘»sf’ 400FP3
This Is A "Special Order" Item, And 1s Not Returnable.
1 CHIEE MICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT/REG k ’\ ﬁl_}[my\ﬂu 108.00 108.00
{\\ 1 J |
S 4
1 SAMSUNG SLD-IN MODULE 40GB MED PLAYER {/550DX/REG ’/\/\%}“ SASIMNT 610.05 610.05
:i\ ' SIMNT
& é X‘ |
This Is A "Special Order” ltem, And Is Not Returnable. 2/ 6;:;;\5, p
\/
PLEASE NOTE: —w=—-=m==mm——==——=—= e -
Certain items may be enforced by vendor to sell at the X \UK* .
vendor-imposed price posted at the time of order. /q/,’
ko kk ko kx*BEH HOLIDAY SCHEDULEH ****xxxx \<
B&H Will be CLOSED on Sunday May 27th & Monday May 28th (}, '
We will REOPEN on Tuesday, May 29th at 9:00am
Sub-Totak: 1,521.60
Shipping: 90.15
Total: 1,611.75 |
Customer Copy Page 1 of 1

Faderat iB#: 13-2768071



7475 P«\d Bud Road Granite Bay, CA 95746
1-2150
1

Date 4-10-12
T Folsom Lake Gollege
Aftn: David Hindi
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630
Terms: Due on Recaipt Freight: Included
Gty Modal Description Unit Price Extended P
1 ADDFP-3 Samsung 40" LCD Display $803.00 $903.00
1 BIM-NT Bamesung integrated PO Module \;,6:@2 0o $842.00
1 MTMU Chief Tit Wall Mount E150.00 $15%.00

SBubtotal $1,704.00
Tax $132.06
Total $1,836.06

Quiote Valid for 30 Days

Approval Date



COMMUMICATIONS, INC. Phone  (602)437-7240

Audio=VideosSalessDesign-ServicesInstallation . P -
4830 S. 38th St. Fax  (602)296-2789

Phoenix, AZ 85040

- . = /
Davnlemdl Quote Q175214116
Los Rios CCD - Folsom Lake College Date 04/10/12
10 College Parkway Terms Net 30
FOB Destination
Folsom, CA 95630 Cust.# 7169
Expires 05/11/12

Dear David,

I am pleased to guote on the following items. Please feel free to give me a call if you need anything else.

#+ Pricing includes free ground shipping

Quantity Unit Price

1  SAMSUNG 400FP3 1 1010.00 1010.00
40 IN. FULL HD LCD MONITOR

2  SAMSUNG SIMNT 1 645.00 645.00
SLIDE-IN-MODULE MEDIA PLAYER

3 CHIEF MTMU ’ 1 111.00 111.00
MTM UNIVERSAL

Thank You.
- , subtotal 1766.00
LfV / , 7.750 % Tax 136.86
Total 1902.86

Lynette Lauterbach
Administrative Sales Assistant




490 Ninth Avenue, New York, NY 10001 ¢ Fax: 212.239.7770

1-212 444-6600 -212 444-5000
1-800 947-9950 1-800 947-9910

1212 444-5070
1-800 947-1183

1212 444-6700
1-800 947-9978

e

‘The Professional’s Source

Order No.: 390637550

TN

Sold To: KALDANJ Ship To: RECEIVING 5 . A
LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIS FOLSOM LAKE C()LLIC(;ld(ﬁ{g,,fig y
1919 SPANOS CT. 10 COLLEGE PARKWAY ’
SACRAMENTQO, CA 95825 FOLSOM, CA 95630 a%{ i

Bill Phone: (916)568-3113 A N
Work Phone: (916)568-3074 Ext: 000000 ya Ship Phone: (916)568-3071
Lol -
Invoice Date}: Customer Code Terms Order Date | Purchase Order Numbey Salesperson Ship Via
06/08/12 1594475 30 DAY 06/06/12 { 6001067064 266 MULTIPLE
& G 1is e & Sihinikl wide 2 13E5 o%dte ; g afels E %,
1 1 | SAMSUNG 400FP-3 40"SYNCMSTR LCD FLAT-PANEL- SAA00FP3 ( g

Saiesperson Code: 266
This Is A Special Qrder-Item,-And s Not Returnable.

CHIEF WICRO-ADJUSTABLE TILT WALL MOUNT CHMTMU

Salesperson Code: 266

Qualifies for Free Shipping Within the Contiguous USA

1 1| SAMSUNG SLD-IN MODULE 40GB MED PLAYER F/550 SASIINT
Salesperson Code: 266

This Is A Special Order Item, And Is Not Returnable.

PLEASE NOTE! ~—-meeenee e o i

* R ER N R EXBRAF HOLIDAY SCHEDULE* * ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ v s

B&H Wil be OPEN on Independence Day,

Wednesday, Juty 4th from 10:00am to 6:00pm

Backorder To Follow

Customer Coov Page 1 of 1



	Chg Order_8/30/12 
	Chg Order_Request

	Chg Order_Quote

	Pending Chg Order_8/30/12

	Order#_400413860_Sub for L#_3

	Chg Order_Support Detail

	INV#_62124823
	Original PO#_0001067064_5/31/12

	PO Terms & Conditions

	REQ#_760323

	B&H_Quote#_383821980_5/8/12

	Comp_Quote_Coast AV

	Comp_Quote_Troxell

	B&H_Packing Li
st_L# 1 

